Ways to Search for Open Classes

Search for Classes

SELECT A TERM (BOX TO THE LEFT) AND A

Fall 2023 Class Schedule Search for: Fall CLASS TYPE BEFORE BEGINNING THE
Summer 2023 2023 CLASS SEARCH FUNCTION!
Spring 2023
Winter 2023 ¥
Credit: ® Noncredit:
| Submit || Reset |
Subject: | <all> Hour Minute am/pm
AABS Mfrican American/Black Studies Start Time: [, | |DO v |
Filt ACCS Accesibility Rescurce Center d Time:
er AD Addliction Counseling End Time: [11 v | [00 v |
ADIU Admin of Justice:Law Enforceme Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
AERO feronautics Days: — 0O 0 0O 0O 0O 0
AGAG Bgriculture: General Subjects v
Start Month:
Course
Number: Part of Term: |<all>
CRN: Full Term
o : First Fight Wesks
Title: | |second Eight weeks | v

Special Clas
Type:

AAJAS C2 Humanities

AAAS D1 U.S. History & American Institutic
AAJAS D2 Social, Political and Economic Ins
AASAS E1 Lifelong Understanding and Self-C
AMSAS Physical Well-being/Physical Educatic
All AASAS General Bducatio

CSU Al Oral Communications

CSU AZ Written Communications

CSU A3 Critical Thinking

By General
Education:

Associate,
CSU, or IGETC

Instructor: |Altmire, Matthe

Late start
courses; 2nd
half of term

Alvarado, Gilbert
Alvarado, Noel
Alvarado, Toshio
Alvarez, Hansel
Alvarez, Stephania
Alvarez-Galvan, Maya
Ambriz, Maria
Amendt, Christian

C5U Bl Physical Science Amos, Lisa v
op lasses No: Yes: No No: Yes Time of Day: Any: Day: Evening: Weekend:
Only: @ Prerequisites: @) O 0 ) ) O
Meeting Type: Online  Hybrid On-Campus Any Search By | <all> v | New No: Yes:
Only: Only: Only: Type: Units Classes Only: @ (O
O O @ @

Submit || Reset |



https://www.mtsac.edu/schedule/
https://www.mtsac.edu/schedule/
https://www.mtsac.edu/schedule/
https://prod8s.mtsac.edu/prod/pw_sigsched.p_Search
http://www.mtsac.edu/schedule/

Open Class List

efresh to view
updated list

ﬁ?}{“T’EE,ETABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
' Example: Engl 1A prasiov ARTS ATHS BUS CED HSS KIN LR NS SS ALL

Subject||Course Numh*r CRN |Start Time|[End Time||Start Date ||[End Date CRS DAYS||ROOM Division||Instructor Email Seats Availabl
ECT 17 2 6/|07:00 PM  |(10:10 PM [|28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023(|M 13-1245 ATHS Antonio Anfiteatro aanfiteatrol@mtsac.edu |[13
ECT 67 2 4{|03:30 PM  ||06:40 PM (|28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023|[\W 13-2255 ATHS Pison Metsawang pnetsawang@mtsac.adu ||7
ECT 70 2 2||08:15 PM  |[09:40 PM |(28-AUG-2023||17-DEC-2023|TTh 13-1245 ATHS Gary Gidcumb ggidcumb®mtsac.edu ]
EDUC 10 21@09|(07:00 PM  ((10:10 PM |(28-AUG-2023||17-DEC-2023|[M 73-1810 BUS Janice Mendez jrice@mtsac.edu 12
ELEC 11 20064|(08:00 AM  |[10:05 AM ||28-AUG-2023((17-DEC-2023||Th 28B-312 ATHS Jaime Uranga juranga@mtsac.edu 2
ELEC S04 20@K2|(06:30 PM  ([09:40 PM |[28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023|[T 28B-403 ATHS Jose Olague jolague@mtsac.edu 5
ELEC S50B 20@B9 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023 OMNLINE-ASYNC|[ATHS Joseph Denny jdennyl@mtsac.edu 4
ELEC 51 208K9|(08:00 AM  ((11:10 AM |(28-AUG-2023||17-DEC-2023|[M 28B-403 ATHS Jonathan Hymer ihymer@mtsac.edu 4
ELEC S4A 20851((11:30 AM  [|02:40 PM |(28-AUG-2023||17-DEC-2023||W 28B-412 ATHS Jaime Uranga juranga@mtsac.edu 7
ELEC 56 2 06:30 PM  [[09:40 PM |[28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023(|M 28B-401 ATHS Jaime Uranga juranga@mtsac.edu 3
ELEC 76 20966|[08:00 AM |[09:05 AM ||28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023(|5 28B-404 ATHS Stephen Harsamy sharsany@mtsac.edu 4
ENGL 1A 22202|(04:30 PM  [[06:35 PM |(28-AUG-2023||17-DEC-2023|[MW 26B-3565 H5S Douglas Mullane dmullane@mtsac.edu 2
ENGL 1A 22227|[09:45 AM ||11:50 AM ||28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023|[TTh 20A-2831 H5S Andreana McCall amccall3@mtsac.edu 2
ENGL 1A 22285|(07:30 AM  [|09:35 AM |(28-AUG-2023||17-DEC-2023|[M 20A-3821 H5S Maria Estrada mestrada@mtsac.edu 2
ENGL 1A 22349 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023 OMLINE-ASYMNC||HSS Jennifer Leader jleader@mtsac.edu 2
ENGL 1A 22369 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2022 OMNLINE-ASYMC|[HSS Shivani Parmar sparmar@mtsac.edu 2
ENGL 1A 22385 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023 OMNLINE-ASYNC|[HSS Daniel Holland dholland@mtsac.edu 4
EMGL 1A 22418 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023 OMNLINE-ASYMC||HSS Forrest Montgomery |[fmontgomery@mtsac.edy||2
ENGL 1A 22442 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023 OMNLINE-ASYMNC||HSS Anna Mc Kennon amckennon@mtsac.edu ||(2
ENGL 1A 22449 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023 OMNLINE-ASYNC|[HSS Leah Marie Key Ketter||lkeyketter@mtsac.edu 3
ENGL 1A 22475|(09:45 AM  |[11:50 AM ||28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023||TTh 26B-3551 H5S Rocio Avila roavila@mtsac.edu 2
ENGL 1A 23381 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023 OMNLINE-ASYNC|[HSS Lynette Hight [hight@mtsac.edu 3
EMGL 1A 23585 28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023 OMNLIME-ASYMC||HSS Ivan Rios irics@mtsac.edu 2
ENGL 1A 24533|(09:45 AM |[11:50 AM ||28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023|[TTh 26D-2210 H55 Anna Mc Kennon amckennon@mtsac.edu ||(S
ENGL 1B 22562|(07:00 PM  ((10:10 PM |[28-AUG-2023|(17-DEC-2023|[T 20A-2811 H5S Katie Schorr kschorr@mtsac.edu 14

Online Only Class List



https://prod8s.mtsac.edu/prod/pw_sigsched.p_oclsonly?term_in=202230
https://prod8s.mtsac.edu/prod/pw_sigsched.p_online_oclsonly?term_in=202230



